PENTRON ECOLOGIC T5 lamps offer a high quality lighting solution for
linear fluorescent applications where luminaire design flexibility is
important. These lamps are available in 2, 3, 4 and 5-foot lengths and
offer a wide range of color temperatures: 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K
and 6500K. When paired with an OSRAM QUICKTRONIC® T5 ballast, these
systems are covered by the comprehensive QUICK 60+® system warranty.
Product Offering
Ordering
Abbreviation	 Wattage	 Color Temperature
FP14/800/ECO	 14	 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 6500K
FP21/800/ECO	 21	 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 6500K
FP28/800/ECO	 28	 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K, 6500K
FP35/800/ECO	 35	 3000K, 3500K, 4100K
PENTRON® ECOLOGIC®
T5 Linear Fluorescent Lamps
Key Features & Benefits

6. �Apply thermal factor in calculations for use in exterior or unheated
applications.
Application Information
FL091R7   7-18
 �ECOLOGIC® is a comprehensive program focused on addressing
environmental issues at all stages of lamp life.
Ordering Information
					     Initial	 Mean	 Initial	 Mean	 Programmed	 Programmed
Item	 Ordering			   Nom.	 Lumens	 Lumens	 Lumens	 Lumens	 Rapid Start	 Rapid Start
Number	 Abbreviation	 Base	 Watts	 Length (in.)	 @25°C	 @25°C	 @35°C	 @35°C	 3 hrs/start	 12 hrs/start 	 CCT	 CRI
20907	 FP14/830/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 14	 24	 1200	 1140	 1350	 1285	 25,000	 28,000	 3000K	 85
20908	 FP14/835/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 14	 24	 1200	 1140	 1350	 1285	 25,000	 28,000	 3500K	 85
20914	 FP14/841/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 14	 24	 1200	 1140	 1350	 1285	 25,000	 28,000	 4100K	 85
20988	 FP14/865/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 14	 24	 1100	 1045	 1300	 1235	 25,000	 28,000	 6500K	 85
20919	 FP21/830/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 21	 36	 1900	 1805	 2100	 1995	 25,000	 28,000	 3000K	 85
20921	 FP21/835/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 21	 36	 1900	 1805	 2100	 1995	 25,000	 28,000	 3500K	 85
20924	 FP21/841/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 21	 36	 1900	 1805	 2100	 1995	 25,000	 28,000	 4100K	 85
20989	 FP21/865/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 21	 36	 1750	 1665	 2000	 1900	 25,000	 28,000	 6500K	 85
20868	 FP28/830/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 28	 48	 2650	 2490	 2970	 2790	 30,000	 36,000	 3000K	 85
20901	 FP28/835/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 28	 48	 2650	 2490	 2970	 2790	 30,000	 36,000	 3500K	 85
20902	 FP28/841/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 28	 48	 2650	 2490	 2970	 2790	 30,000	 36,000	 4100K	 85
22203	 FP28/850/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 28	 48	 2550	 2400	 2850	 2680	 30,000	 36,000	 5000K	 85
20990	 FP28/865/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 28	 48	 2550	 2400	 2850	 2680	 30,000	 36,000	 6500K	 85
20925	 FP35/830/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 35	 60	 3300	 3135	 3650	 3470	 25,000	 28,000	 3000K	 85
20926	 FP35/835/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 35	 60	 3300	 3135	 3650	 3470	 25,000	 28,000	 3500K	 85
20927	 FP35/841/ECO	 Miniature Bi-Pin	 35	 60	 3300	 3135	 3650	 3470	 25,000	 28,000	 4100K	 85
Ordering Guide